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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 SREEJA Saji G (HSBN) Vandanam, Vandanam, 
Alappuzha, Vandanam, 
688005, Ambalappuzha

  

2 26/01/2026 SEBASTIAN JOHN Lillykutti (MTHR) Vattathil 
Thevalapurathuveli, 
Paravoor, Paravoor, 
Punnapra North P O, 
688014, Ambalapuzha

  

3 26/01/2026 Muhammed Harshad 
Sait 

Saibunnisa Bai (MTHR) Colony No.128, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

4 26/01/2026 SUHA ANSARI ANSARI U (FTHR) ATHIPARAMBU, 
STEDIUM WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA MAIN, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

5 26/01/2026 Muhammed Yasin A Aneesha M (MTHR) Kampiyil veedu, 
kakkazhom, 

ambalappuzha north, 
vandanam, 688005, 

ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 AMAN MUHAMMED Arshin (MTHR) Colony No.128, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

7 26/01/2026 Afsana A Afsal (FTHR) Kampiyil veedu, 
kakkazhom, 

ambalappuzha north, 
vandanam, 688005, 

ambalappuzha

  

8 26/01/2026 ARAVINDAKSHAN 
NAIR P

Santhamma (WIFE) Meghadhooth 
Kattuparambil, 

Sarpashethram Road, 
Paravoor, 

Sanathanapuram P O, 
688003, Ambalapuzha

  

9 26/01/2026 Renju Rajan Santhamma (MTHR) Kumbezhath, 
Panchayath Road, 

Paravoor, Punnapra 
North, 688014, 
Ambalapuzha

  

10 26/01/2026 ASIYA ARSHAD Ashrin (MTHR) Colony No.128, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

11 26/01/2026 Jaseentha Sebastian Sebastian (HSBN) vallom Thayyil, 
Eravukad Ward, 
Alappuzha west, 

Thiruvampady, 688002, 
ambalappuzha

  

12 26/01/2026 Athira Manupalan Manu (FTHR) Anjiliparambu, 
Vadackal, Paravoor, 
Vadackal, 688003, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

13 26/01/2026 Lissy Jose Martin (HSBN) Puthenpurackal, 
Panchayathroad, 

Paravoor, Punnapra 
North, 688014, 
Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

14 26/01/2026 Yadukrishnan A Anirudhan (FTHR) Parimanam, Komana, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

15 26/01/2026 AZHARUDEEN A N NISANI (MTHR) Narakathara, 
Neerkunnam, 

Ambalappuzha North, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

16 26/01/2026 Jacob Raju Raju (FTHR) Vallom Thayyil, 
Eravukad Ward, 
Alappuzha West, 

Thiruvampady, 688002, 
Alappuzha west

  

17 26/01/2026 Jose Martin Lissy (WIFE) Puthenpurackal, 
Panchayath Road, 

Paravoor, Punnapra 
North, 688014, 
Ambalapuzha

  

18 26/01/2026 Hafis.S Salim A (FTHR) Soumi Manzil, 
Borapurayidom 

Valiyakulam, Alappuzha 
West, Collectorate PO, 
688001, Ambalappuzha

  

19 26/01/2026 KRISHNENDU J JEEVAN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NADUVILE 
MADATHIL 

PARAMBU, KAROOR, 
PURAKKAD, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

20 26/01/2026 DHIYA FATHIMA.A Muhammed Ansar A 
(FTHR)

Kollappallil House, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

21 26/01/2026 Noufel Habeeb 
Mohammed 

Ansila H (OTHR) Padipurackal House, 
Alissery Ward, 

Alappuzha West, 
Collectorate PO, 

688001, Ambalappuzha

  

22 26/01/2026 Aneeta Mary P J Jose Martin (FTHR) Puthanpurackal, 
Panchayath Road, 

Paravoor, Punnapra 
North, 688014, 
Ambalapuzha

  

23 26/01/2026 HARI SANKAR O OMANAKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

NADUVILEMADATHILPARAMB, 
KAROOR, 

PURAKKAD, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

24 26/01/2026 Aneena Jose P Jose Martin (FTHR) Puthanpurackal, 
Panchayath Road, 

Paravoor, 
Punnapranorth, 688014, 

Ambalapuzha

  

25 26/01/2026 GIRISANKAR O OMANAKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

NADUVILE 
MADATHIL 

PARAMBU, KAROOR, 
PURAKKAD, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

26 26/01/2026 Sangeeth S Subrahmanyan Achari 
(FTHR)

Mangalathu Veedu, 
Komana, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Ambalappuzha, 688651, 

Ambalappuzha

  

27 26/01/2026 RAMDAS K VENNILA (WIFE) PARVATHY NIVAS, 
VELLAKKINAR 

WARD, West Village, 
Head Post Office, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

28 26/01/2026 Babitha Baiju Amal Pavithran (HSBN) Amal Nivas, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

29 26/01/2026 Aleena Mary P J Jose Martin (FTHR) Puthanpurackal, 
Panchayath Road, 

Paravoor, Punnapra 
North, 688014, 
Ambalapuzha

  

30 26/01/2026 Augustin Ajayan (FTHR) Anjili Parambu, 
Valiyakulam Alissery 

Ward, Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady P O, 

688002, Ambalappuzha

  

31 26/01/2026 ANAS YOOSUF Haleema Beevi (MTHR) Anas Manzil, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

32 26/01/2026 Arjun P Baiju Latha V V (MTHR) Parambil Veedu, 
Alissery Ward, 

Alappuzha west, 
Collectorate PO, 

688001, Ambalappuzha

  

33 26/01/2026 Ruksana Raheem Rafeek (HSBN) Vaipillchira, 
neerkkunnam, 

ambalappuzha north, 
vandanam, 688005, 

ambalappuzha

  

34 26/01/2026 C S JOSHY C J Stantly (FTHR) Charanghat House, 
Ummaparambu, West 

Village, Head Post 
Office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

35 26/01/2026 Athira Udayan Udayan C (FTHR) Nandikadu, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
688004, Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

36 26/01/2026 Ranjapan Jyothi (WIFE) Kattunkal, Library 
Road, Paravoor, 
Punnapra North, 

688014, Ambalapuzha

  

37 26/01/2026 Jeevan Joseph Reeni (MTHR) Anjilipparambil, 
Vadackal, Alappuzha 

West, Thiruvampady P 
O, 688002, 

Ambalapuzha

  

38 26/01/2026 ARYA AJITH Ajithkumar (FTHR) DWARAKA, Amayida, 
Karumadi, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

39 26/01/2026 Jyothi Ranjappan (HSBN) Kattunkal, Laibrary 
Road, Paravoor, 
Punnapra North, 

688014, Ambalapuzha

  

40 26/01/2026 Diya vinod Vinod (FTHR) Puthenchira, Punthala, 
Purakkad, Purakkad, 

688561, Ambalappuzha

  

41 26/01/2026 Umamaheswari M Madhusoodhanan 
(HSBN)

Patteriparambu, 
Thiruvampady, 

Pazhaveedu, 
Thiruvampady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

42 26/01/2026 C S MATHACHAN C J STANLY (FTHR) CHARANGATTU 
HOUSE, UMMA 

PATAMBU, 
VELLAKKINAR 
WARD, Head Post 

Office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

43 26/01/2026 Muhammed Sharooq M Muhammed Shereef 
(FTHR)

Safa Manzil, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

44 26/01/2026 Ardhra Rajesh Rajesh Kumar (FTHR) Thendakkaran Parambu, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

45 26/01/2026 ArundhathyRethnakumar Dileesh (HSBN) P S Bhavan, Panchayath 
Road, Paravoor, 
Punnapra North, 

688014, Ambalapuzha

  

46 26/01/2026 Madhusoodhanan Umamaheshwari M 
(WIFE)

Patteriparambu, 
Thiruvampady, 

Pazhaveedu, 
Thiruvampady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

47 26/01/2026 AKHILA AJITH Ajithkumar (FTHR) DWARAKA, Amayida, 
Karumadi, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

48 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
S 

SIYAD K (FTHR) ZEENATH MANZIL, 
STADIUM WARD, 

West Village, Head Post 
Office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

49 26/01/2026 AKHIL S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHAPARAMBU, 
KAROOR, 

PURAKKAD, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

50 26/01/2026 NAIZAM A ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

THAIVELIKKAKATH 
HOUSE, VATTAYAL, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 

THIRUVAMPADI, 
688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

51 26/01/2026 Bineesh Benny Benny P V (FTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Vadackal, Paravoor, 
Vadackal, 688003, 

Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

52 26/01/2026 BIJU LAL.R SANDHYA (MTHR) Colony No.89, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

53 26/01/2026 Muhsena Muhammed 
Ali 

Muhammed Ali (FTHR) Puthanparambil, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

54 26/01/2026 AFRIN FATHIMA S SHAVAB K (FTHR) FATHIMA BUILDING, 
Vellakkinar Ward, West 

Village, Head Post 
office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

55 26/01/2026 Arjun Mahesh Mahesh (FTHR) Tekkethottam, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

56 26/01/2026 ANAMIKA A ANILKUMAR (FTHR) NADUVILEMADATHILPARAMBU, 
KAROOR, 

PURAKKAD, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

57 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH R Rajikumar (FTHR) Karuthamadom Colony, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

58 26/01/2026 Saniha Nizar Nizar A (FTHR) Farzana Manzil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

59 26/01/2026 Aleena Rose Vincent (FTHR) Kakkariyil, Vadackal, 
Paravoor, Vadackal, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  

60 26/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR K Karunakaran Nair 
(FTHR)

3/417 Nayanam, 
Kalarcode, Paravur, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

61 26/01/2026 Muhammed Risvan K Kunjumon M (FTHR) Illckal Purayidam, 
Vattayal Ward, 

Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

62 26/01/2026 SANTHAMMA L Aravindakshan Nair 
(HSBN)

Meeghadhooth 
Kattuparambil, 

Sarppakshethram Road, 
Paravoor, 

Sanathanapuram P O, 
688003, Ambalapuzha

  

63 26/01/2026 Nayana.V.S Shibu V T (FTHR) Veliyathu, Vadackal, 
Paravoor, Vadackal, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  

64 26/01/2026 J Santhakumari Suresh Kumar K 
(HSBN)

3/417 Nayanam, 
Kalarcode, Paravur, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

65 26/01/2026 Badusha T Farisha (MTHR) Bhadusha Manzil 
(Valiya Parambil), 

Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

66 26/01/2026 SYAMA KRISHNAN Sujatha (MTHR) Velikkakathu Parambil, 
Kalarcode, Paravoor, 
Sanathanapuram P O, 
688003, Ambalapuzha

  

67 26/01/2026 Ebin Sibi Sibichan Joseph (FTHR) Pushpavilasam, 
Kaithavana, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Sanathanapurm P O, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

68 26/01/2026 HAROON AL 
RASHEED 

HABEEB A (FTHR) THAIPARAMBU, 
VAZHICHERI WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
ALAPPUZHA HEAD, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

69 26/01/2026 Aalya S Salim A (FTHR) Illikkal Purayidam, 
Vattayal Ward, 

Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

70 26/01/2026 AUGUSTINE 
ANTONY 

Jyothimol V (MTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Gurumandiram Ward, 

Alappuzha, 
Thiruvampady P O, 

688002, Ambalappuzha

  

71 26/01/2026 AKSHADA SHIBU SHIBU (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMP, 
KAROOR, 

AMBALAPUZHA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

72 26/01/2026 SWANI SIBI SIBI (FTHR) VATTIYAZHICKAL, 
VADACKAL, 
PARAVOOR, 

VADACKAL, 688003, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

73 26/01/2026 NOUSHAD A ABDULLA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KATTUKKARAN 
PARAMBU SHIFANA 

MANZIL, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
VANDANAM P O, 

688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

74 26/01/2026 Abhayadev K A Ajayakumar K B 
(FTHR)

Indraneelam, Punnapra 
North, Paravoor, 
Punnapra North, 

688014, Ambalappuzha

  

75 26/01/2026 Prasanna Manu (OTHR) Anjili Parambu, 
Vadackal, Paravoor, 
Vadackal, 688003, 

Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

76 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shiras S Shajimon A (FTHR) Thaiparambil, Vattayal 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

77 26/01/2026 Safwan S Shamsudeen (FTHR) Purrachal House, 
Karoor, Purackad, 

Ambalapuha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

78 26/01/2026 Karan S Kumar Suresh Kumar K (FTHR) 3/417 Nayanam, 
Kalarcode, Paravur, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalappuzha

  

79 26/01/2026 Muhammad Afsal Sheeja (WIFE) Muncippal 
Kambivalappu, Alissery 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 

Collectorate PO, 
688001, Ambalappuzha

  

80 26/01/2026 Harin Bose Chandrabose (FTHR) Kannangattuveli, 
Vadackal, Paravoor, 
Vadackal, 688003, 

Ambalappuzha

  

81 26/01/2026 Anakha Prasad Prasad (FTHR) Kochuparampu, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

82 26/01/2026 SALIM H HYDROSS (FTHR) 23, THAIPARAMBIL, 
ALISSERY WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA H O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

83 26/01/2026 MARIYA STINA SREENIVASAN 
(HSBN)

THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALISSERY 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA HP O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

84 26/01/2026 NAVATHEJ M MURALI N D (FTHR) NADUVILE 
MADATHIL 

PARAMBU, KAROOR, 
PURAKKAD, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

85 26/01/2026 AMBILY G GOVINDAN (FTHR) 6/367, ARUNILAM, 
THEKKEMURI, 

NEDUMUDI, 
NEDUMUDI P O, 

688503, KUTTANADU

  

86 26/01/2026 FATHIMA SUNEER SUNEER (FTHR) NAMBUPARAMBU, 
VANDANAM, 
VANDANAM, 

VANDANAM, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

87 26/01/2026 SHAHINA R FAIZAL LIYAKATH 
(HSBN)

34/436, KHANNAS, 
ALISSERY WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA H O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

88 26/01/2026 SIVAN MURALI MURALI N D (FTHR) NADUVILE 
MADATHIL 

PARAMBU, KAROOR, 
PURAKKAD, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

89 26/01/2026 Arunkumar A Aneesh P D (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Vadackal, Paravoor, 
Vadackal, 688003, 

Ambalappuzha

  

90 26/01/2026 JERRY JESS ANTONY Yohannan T A (FTHR) 78 Thekkepalackal, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 

Punnapra P O, 688004, 
Ambalappuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

91 26/01/2026 AMMINI GOVINDAN GOVINDAN (HSBN) 6/367, ARUNILAM, 
THEKKEMURI, 

NEDUMUDI, 
NEDUMUDI P O, 

688503, KUTTANAD

  

92 26/01/2026 VANDANA S Sundaresan (FTHR) Puthuval, Komana, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

93 26/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI J JAGADEESAN (FTHR) VADATHOTTUNKAL, 
GURUMANDIRAM 

WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

94 26/01/2026 PARVATHY R LALI R (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMBU, 
KAROOR, 

PURAKKAD, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

95 26/01/2026 ADWAITH 
KRISHNAN P 

PUSHKARAN N V 
(FTHR)

NIKARTHIL, 
MANNANACHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

96 26/01/2026 Adithyan J Kavitha (MTHR) Puthuval, Komana, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

97 26/01/2026 HALEEMA BEEVI JAMEELA (OTHR) KADAVATHUSHERRY, 
MULLATHU WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

98 26/01/2026 Aryananda K Kavitha (MTHR) Puthuval, Komana, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

99 26/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAWAZ 
MOHAMMED 

ASHRAF

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

FAISAL MANZIL, 
NEERKUNNAM, 

VANDANAM, 
VANDANAM, 688005, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

100 26/01/2026 EMMANUEL 
ANTONY 

Antony Peter (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, 
Gurumandiram Ward, 

Alappuzha, 
Thiruvampady P O, 

688002, Ambalappuzha

  

101 26/01/2026 Unnikrishnan P Rani (MTHR) Kannittaveli, 
Kuthirapanthy, 

Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

102 26/01/2026 Harijith S Preetha Mol K (MTHR) Thiruvalla Madom, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

103 26/01/2026 Akash T Thulaseedharan (FTHR) Thottunkal, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 

688004, Ambalappuzha

  

104 26/01/2026 Sreelekshmi K G Gopakumar (FTHR) Kizhakke Velikkakam, 
Komana Ambalapuzha, 

Ambalapuzha, 
Ambalapuzha, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

105 26/01/2026 SATHI SUTHESAN C (HSBN) PUTHAN PARAMBU, 
ILLICHIRA, 

PURAKKAD, 
ILLICHIRA, 688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

106 26/01/2026 Shihas S Sunitha (MTHR) Kochuparamb, Vattayal 
Ward, Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

107 26/01/2026 M Kasi Visweswaran Mahesh (FTHR) Parhinettil Chira, 
Komana, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Ambalappuzha, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

108 26/01/2026 Amrutha S Smitha (MTHR) Amruthalayam, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

109 26/01/2026 Muhammed Yaseen M S Muhammed Sadik M 
(FTHR)

Illickal Purayidam, 
Vattayal Ward, 

Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

110 26/01/2026 Prajitha Mohan Mohanan V (FTHR) Pradeepthi, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

111 26/01/2026 Santhini C Baiju M T (HSBN) Muralika, Kanjippadom, 
Karumady, 

Kanjippadom, 688005, 
Ambalappuzha

  

112 26/01/2026 Sreeraj S Sreekumar (FTHR) Puthuval, Komana, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

113 26/01/2026 SOOFIYA M SAJEER H (HSBN) PANAMOTTIL, 
ZACHARIYA WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA WEST, 

ALAPPUZHA BAZAR, 
688012, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

114 26/01/2026 FARSANA S AJMAL J (HSBN) THINDAMKERI, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

TDMC, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

115 26/01/2026 Indira Santhimani (HSBN) Kootungal, Komana, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

116 26/01/2026 ANAGHA DEV BEENA (MTHR) KONISSERY, 
THIRUMALA WARD, 
MULLACKAL, IRON 
BRIDGE P O, 688011, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

117 26/01/2026 Santhimani Indira (WIFE) Kootungal, Komana, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

118 26/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI SOUMYA MOL 
(OTHR)

CHIRATHALA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA 

NORTH, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

TDMC, 688005, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

119 26/01/2026 Hashim T J Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) Hayat, Illikkal 
Purayidam, Vattayal 

Ward, Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

120 26/01/2026 Harsha Hari Harikumar N (FTHR) Chinnus, Kaithavana, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Sanathanapuram, 
688003, Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

121 26/01/2026 ABHIMANYU M MUTHUMON D 
(FTHR)

NADUVILE 
MADATHIL 

PARAMBU, KAROOR, 
PURAKKAD, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
688561, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

122 26/01/2026 Syam Jose George George (FTHR) Kocheekkaran Veedu, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

123 26/01/2026 Nayana Maria Nelson Nelson (FTHR) Vazhakoottathil, 
Vattayal Ward, 

Alappuzha Wesr, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

124 26/01/2026 Riswan Muhammed Nissar Mohammed 
Musthafa (FTHR)

Chalakkara, 
Kuravanthodu, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Vandanam, 688005, 
Ambalapuzha

  

125 26/01/2026 SEBEENA S FAIZAL (HSBN) THAIPARAMBU, 
ERAVUKADU WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

126 26/01/2026 SINDHIKUMAR RAJAN (FTHR) VADAKKEMADOM, 
PUNTHALA, 
PURAKKAD, 

PURAKKAD, 688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

127 26/01/2026 stephy ps sibijacob (FTHR) 434, beechrod, paravoor, 
punnapra, 688004, 

ambalappuzha

  

128 26/01/2026 Yesudas P A Anikleth (FTHR) Palliparambu, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 

688004, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

129 26/01/2026 ADHIL SEKHAR SUNILKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

PARAPPEL, 
THOTTAPPILLY, 

PURAKKAD, 
THOTTAPPILLY, 

688561, 
AMBALAPUZHA

  

130 26/01/2026 VIVEK K V Vinod K S (FTHR) 12/403 Vigneswaram, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzhs

  

131 26/01/2026 Shan Jose George George (FTHR) Kochickaran Veedu, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

132 26/01/2026 NIRANJANA L THILAKAPPAN K 
(FTHR)

14/257  VADAYIL, 
ANANDESWARAM, 

PURAKKAD, 
THOTTAPPALLY, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

133 26/01/2026 DHANANJAYAN P SREEEDEVI (WIFE) PUTHENPARAMBU, 
KAROOR, 

PURAKKAD, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

134 26/01/2026 FAISAL POOKUNJU (FTHR) THAIPARAMBU, 
ERAVUKADU WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

135 26/01/2026 RASEENA A K RANEESH RAZAK 
(HSBN)

MATHAYIL, 
KOMANA, 

AMBALAPPUZHA, 
AMBALAPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

136 26/01/2026 Saniya Sherin K S (HSBN) Navaroji Purayidom, 
Lajanath Ward, 

Alappuzha, Alappuzha P 
O, 688001, 

Ambalappuzha

  

137 26/01/2026 vismaya george george (FTHR) 98, vadackal, paravoor, 
vadackal, 688003, 

ambalappuzha

  

138 26/01/2026 SABITHA I SHAMEER A (HSBN) ARAYANPARAMBU, 
RAILWAY STATION 
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA BAZAR, 

688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

139 26/01/2026 G L ANOOPLAL LAL MON R (FTHR) 14/194 
GANDHARVAN 

PARAMBU, 
THOTTAPPALLY, 

PURAKKAD, 
THOTTAPPALLY, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

140 26/01/2026 ASWIN S KUMAR Sreekumar C (FTHR) Puthen Veedu, 
Karumady, Karumady, 

Karumady, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

141 26/01/2026 NAZREEN BEEGAM MUMTHAS (MTHR) 720, NAZRIZ 
MANZIL, CIVIL 

STATION WARD, 
ALAPPUZHA H O, 

688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

142 26/01/2026 SHALIMA C K MUTHUMON D 
(HSBN)

NADUVILE 
MADATHIL 

PARAMBU, KAROOR, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

143 26/01/2026 FARSANA F FAIZAL (FTHR) THAIPARAMBU, 
ERAVUKADU WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688002, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

144 26/01/2026 Shifanathul Hind Muhammad Ubaid 
(FTHR)

Nanthyad House, 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Ambalappuzha, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

145 26/01/2026 Rasna Rajeeb Ali R Rajeeb Ali R (FTHR) Safeena Manzil, A N 
Puram, Alappuzha, Iron 

Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalapuzha

  

146 26/01/2026 Noel John Bernad Nelson V J (FTHR) Vazhakoottathil, 
Vattayal Ward, 

Alappuzha West, 
Thiruvambady, 688002, 

Ambalappuzha

  

147 26/01/2026 AISHA S M MANJU S (FTHR) SIVAN PARAMBIL, 
VELLAKKINAR 

WARD, West Village, 
Head Post Office, 

688001, Ambalappuzha

  

148 26/01/2026 Sruthi K Nair Sreekumar S (HSBN) Kochukoyikkal, 
Amayida, Karumady, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

149 26/01/2026 AMBADY  V Vinod (FTHR) LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
Vandanam, 

Ambalapuxha North, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

150 26/01/2026 SHAIK MAHIN S M MANJU S (FTHR) SHIVAN PARAMBIL, 
Vellakkinar Ward, West 

Village, Head Post 
Office, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

151 26/01/2026 SHAMEER A SABITHA I (WIFE) ARAYAN PARAMBU, 
RAILWAY STATION  
WARD, ALAPPUZHA, 
ALAPPUZHA BAZAR, 

688012, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

152 26/01/2026 kharunnisa M POOKUNJU (HSBN) TAHIPARAMBU, 
ERAVUKADU WARD, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 

O, 688001, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

153 26/01/2026 Ashmila A Abdul Rasheed M 
(FTHR)

Vathuvelil, Kakkazhom, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

154 26/01/2026 RAMEEZA A MANJU S (HSBN) SHIVAN PARAMBIL, 
Vellakkinar Ward, West 

Village, Head Post 
Office, 688001, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

155 26/01/2026 KARTHIKA N PRASAD S (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMBU, 
KAROOR, 

PURAKKAD, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 

688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

156 26/01/2026 Fairoosa Nasrin Suneermon S (FTHR) Palliveli Punnapra, 
Kuravanthodu, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Vandanam, 688005, 
Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

157 26/01/2026 RUKSANA NIZAM NISSAM M (FTHR) Mulakkaparambu, 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

158 26/01/2026 Aju Chandran Chandran (FTHR) Karthika (Assarisseril), 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Ambalappuzha, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

159 26/01/2026 Hafsa Beevi Shaji (FTHR) Aisha Nivas, Zachariya 
Ward, West Village, 

Head Post Office, 
688012, Ambalappuzha

  

160 26/01/2026 Rahiyanath Abdul 
Latheef

Abdul Latheef M 
(FTHR)

Thanikkadu Veli, 
Kuravanthodu, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Vandanam, 688005, 
Ambalapuzha

  

161 26/01/2026 Anitha Kumari Ragesh K D (HSBN) Kalathil, Pallathuruthy, 
Pazhaveedu, 

Pazhaveedu P O, 
688009, Ambalappuzha

  

162 26/01/2026 Suhail Kabeer Kabeer (FTHR) Aisha Nivas, Zachariya 
Ward, West Village, 

Head Post Office, 
688012, Ambalappuzha

  

163 26/01/2026 Anand Suresh Suresh (FTHR) 9/102 Kannampalli Veli, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

164 26/01/2026 AFSAL A E Abdullakunju (FTHR) Kandathil House, 
Chandanakavu, 

Mullakkal, Iron Bridg, 
688011, Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

165 26/01/2026 Krishnapriya Biju Bijumon V (FTHR) Chirathala, Kakkazhom, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

166 26/01/2026 JASEENA MUBASH HAMSA 
(HSBN)

RAREERAM, 
PUNNAPRA, punnapra, 

punnapra, 688004, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

167 26/01/2026 ASHNA AFSAL Afsal (FTHR) Kandathil House, 
Chandanakavu, 

Mullakkal, Iron Bridge, 
688011, Ambalapuzha

  

168 26/01/2026 Kavya Raj Raju P (FTHR) Kannampalli Veli, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

169 26/01/2026 Noora Haris Haris P (FTHR) Kannamgezham, 
Vandanam, 

Ambalapuzha, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

170 26/01/2026 FAZILA M K AFSAL A (HSBN) Kandathil House, 
Chandanakavu, 

Mullakkal, Iron Bridge, 
688011, Ambalappuzha

  

171 26/01/2026 Saritha G V Ranjappan Gokul 
(HSBN)

Kattunkal, Laibrary 
Road, Paravoor, 
Punnapra North, 

688014, Ambalapuzha

  

172 26/01/2026 Kiran Raj Raju P (FTHR) Kannampalli Veli, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalapuzha

  

173 26/01/2026 SIRAJ M MOITHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

Kambivalappu,Mavunka, 
Kakkazhom, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

174 26/01/2026 Abhisheke Joshy Joshy (FTHR) Pananchickal, Vadackal, 
Alappuzha West, 

Thiruvampady P O, 
688002, Ambalapuzha

  

175 26/01/2026 Jayapriya Santosh G Santosh (FTHR) Karinganampilly, 
Gurumandhiram, West, 
Vadackal Po, 688003, 

Ambalappuzh

  

176 26/01/2026 Anirudhan R Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Peruvathra, Kakkazhom, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

177 26/01/2026 ASHIK AFSAL Afsal A (FTHR) Kandathil House, 
Chandanakavu, 

Mullakkal, Iron Bridge, 
688011, Ambalappuzha

  

178 26/01/2026 BASHEER BAPPU (FTHR) Kattumpuram veli, 
Neerkkunnam, 

Ambalapuzha North, 
Vandanam P O, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

179 26/01/2026 Vishnu B Bhasi (FTHR) Vayalattuthara, Karoor, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

180 26/01/2026 Femina M P Muhammed Shafi 
(HSBN)

Fathima Manzil, 
Kuravanthodu, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Vandanam, 688005, 
Ambalapuzha

  

181 26/01/2026 Aravind Asok Asok Kumar S B 
(FTHR)

Sankarasseriveli, 
Kalarcode, Pazhaveedu, 
Sanathanapuram P O, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  

182 26/01/2026 Anupama S Shibu (FTHR) Mundakathil, 
Chennankara, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

183 26/01/2026 Krishnakumar KG Sunilkumar (OTHR) Aampadi, Amayida, 
Karumadi, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

184 26/01/2026 Ambika S Anirudhan (HSBN) Peruvathra, Kakkazhom, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

185 26/01/2026 Pardeep Rajan (FTHR) Ponchiparambu, 
Gurumandhiram, West, 

Vadackal, 688003, 
Ambalappuzha

  

186 26/01/2026 AISHATH Basheer (HSBN) Kattumpuram veli, 
Neerkkunnam, 

Ambalapuzha North, 
Vandanam P O, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

187 26/01/2026 Athira S Santhosh (FTHR) Vadakkethara Veedu, 
Karoor, Ambalapuzha, 
Ambalapuzha, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

188 26/01/2026 VINAYA MARY 
THOMAS 

Thomas A (FTHR) Chempumthara, 
Kanjippadam, 

Ambalapuzha North, 
Kanjippadam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

189 26/01/2026 Aisha Beevi Muhammed Basheer 
(HSBN)

Karukayil Chira, 
Neerkunnam, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalappuzha

  

190 26/01/2026 Archana S Santhosh (FTHR) Vadakkethara Veedu, 
Karoor, Ambalapuzha, 
Ambalapuzha, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

191 26/01/2026 Abdul Manaf K S K Sherif (FTHR) A M Manzil, 
Kuravanthodu, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Vandanam, 688005, 
Ambalapuzha

  

192 26/01/2026 SREEJA S PANIKER SIVASANKARA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

PRA-47, SIDHARTHA, 
PAZHAVEEDU, 
ALAPPUZHA, 

ALAPPUZHA, 688009, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

193 26/01/2026 Vismaya Baburaj Baburaj T (FTHR) 990 Chiraparambil, 
Thirumala Ward, 

Mullackal Village, Iron 
Bridge, 688011, 
Ambalappuzha

  

194 26/01/2026 Ansila A Ajeeb A (HSBN) Baith Al izz, 
Neerkunnam, 

Ambalappuzha, 
Ambalappuzha, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

195 26/01/2026 Joyal Saji Saji Joseph (FTHR) Punnassery, Amayida, 
Karumadi, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

196 26/01/2026 Adwaith Saji Saji R (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Palace 
Ward, Mullakkal, Iron 

Bridge Post Office, 
688011, Ambalappuzha

  

197 26/01/2026 REHNA R MOHAN Rethnamma T (MTHR) Reshmi Bhavan, 
Kanjippadam, 

Ambalapuzha North, 
Kanjippadam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

198 26/01/2026 Abhijith Simon Simon (FTHR) Pallikathayil, Vadackal, 
Paravoor, Vadackal, 

688003, Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

199 26/01/2026 Daya Raju Vidhukrishnan V 
(HSBN)

Puthenveedu, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

200 26/01/2026 Ansiya S Shamsudeen T A 
(FTHR)

175A Thayyil House, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

201 26/01/2026 SHYAM DUTH Sheeba (MTHR) Kaithavalappil, Railway 
station Ward, Alappuzha 

West, Bazar P O, 
688012, Ambalappuzha

  

202 26/01/2026 Yoonas M Shamla (WIFE) Pattathara, Kakkazhom, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

203 26/01/2026 Sneha Sheji Sheji (FTHR) Puthenvelichira, Karoor, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

204 26/01/2026 Saji R Raveendranath (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Palace 
Ward, Mullakkal, Iron 

Bridge Post Office, 
688011, Ambalappuzha

  

205 26/01/2026 Sreeja Vijayamma (MTHR) Chamaparampil, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

206 26/01/2026 Karthika Shaji Sreeja (MTHR) Chamaprampil, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

207 26/01/2026 Raheema Beevi Noufal (OTHR) Velimparamp, Komana, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

208 26/01/2026 JOMON J JOY (FTHR) Puthenpurackal, Beach 
Ward, West Village, 

Thiruvampady, 688002, 
Ambalappuzha

  

209 26/01/2026 Raji U Chandran (FTHR) Puthenvelichira, Karoor, 
Ambalapuzha, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

210 26/01/2026 Neethu Das Ratheesh K R (HSBN) Kanjirangattu Veli, 
Vadackal, Paravoor, 

Vadackal P O, 688003, 
Ambalapuzha

  

211 26/01/2026 Ahalya S Saji R (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Palace 
Ward, Mullakkal, Iron 

Bridge Post Office, 
688011, Ambalappuzha

  

212 26/01/2026 Arjun A Ajithkumar A (FTHR) Ajanthalayam, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

213 26/01/2026 Nada Fathima Yoonus Yoonus (FTHR) Pattathara, 
Ambalappuzha, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Ambalappuzha, 688561, 
Ambalappuzha

  

214 26/01/2026 ADITHYAN .S SURESH S (FTHR) PUTHENPIURAYIL, 
Vandanam, 

Ambalapuzha North, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

215 26/01/2026 ARUN K D Dasappan (FTHR) kayippuram,kuttamangalam 
p o kainakar, kainakary, 
kainakary, kainakary, 

688501, kuttanad

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

216 26/01/2026 Yedu Asok ASOKKUMAR C C 
(FTHR)

41/176 Chempakassery, 
Valiyakulam ward, 

Alappuzha, Alappuzha 
bazar, 688012, 
Ambalapuzha

  

217 26/01/2026 Anagha M Madhu Madhu (FTHR) Mayasadanam, Karoor, 
Purakkad, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

218 26/01/2026 SUDHEER 
PUTHUVELIL 

KUNJUPANICKER

PREETHA SUDHEER 
(WIFE)

PUTHUVELIL 
HOUSE, PONJIKARA, 
MULLAKKAL, IRON 

BRIDGE, 688011, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

219 26/01/2026 Aliya Fathima M Rajeena (MTHR) 462, neerkunnam, 
vandanam, vandanam, 
688005, ambalappuzha

  

220 26/01/2026 Jofel C G Georgekutty C X 
(FTHR)

CHACKALACKAL, 
PATHIRAPALLY, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
PATHIRAPALLY P O, 

688521, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

221 26/01/2026 Rashmi L V Reghanath Kurpp 
Lekshmikutty Amma 

(FTHR)

Thiruvathira, Palace 
Ward, Mullakkal, Iron 

Bridge Post Office, 
688011, Ambalappuzha

  

222 26/01/2026 ALEENA.B Beeny (FTHR) THEKKE 
KARUTHEZHAM, 

Vandanam, 
Ambalapuzha North, 
Vandanam, 688008, 

Ambalapuzha

  

223 26/01/2026 Sreesankar S Sanker (FTHR) Chembakasheri, 
Purakkad, Purakkad, 
Purakkad, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

224 26/01/2026 Akash S Manoj Manoj M (FTHR) Manoj Bhavanam, 
Karoor, Purakkad, 

Ambalapuzha, 688561, 
Ambalapuzha

  

225 26/01/2026 Siddeq S Sudheer A K (FTHR) THYKKAVU 
PURAYIDOM, 

Valiyamaram Ward, 
Alappuzha West, 

Alappuzha, 688001, 
Ambalappuzha

  

226 26/01/2026 Irfan Nazar Reena (MTHR) Srambikkadav, 
Purakkad, Purakkad, 
Purakkad, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

227 26/01/2026 APPU GIREESH GIREESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHALADY, Vandanam, 
Ambalapuzha North, 
Vandanam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

228 26/01/2026 Shiyas.S Subair (FTHR) Alummoottil, Purakkad, 
Purakkad, Purakkad, 

688561, Ambalappuzha

  

229 26/01/2026 Muhammed Kabeer Kaaimkunju (FTHR) Srambikadavil, 
Purakkad, Purakkad, 
Purakkad, 688561, 

Ambalappuzhq

  

230 26/01/2026 Shihab Ahammedkunju Latheefabeevi (MTHR) Srambikadavil, 
Purakkad, Purakkad, 
Purakkad, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  

231 26/01/2026 Devika Shibu Shibu B (FTHR) Thiruvallamadom, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

232 26/01/2026 SHAFEEK HARIES Muneera Beevi (MTHR) Nejiya Nivas, 
Thottappally, Purakkad, 
Thottappally, 688561, 

Ambalapuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

233 26/01/2026 ALEENA BIJU Biju L (FTHR) Kochuparambu, 
Kanjippadam, 

Ambalapuzha North, 
Kanjippadam, 688005, 

Ambalapuzha

  

234 26/01/2026 Abhinandana Santhosh Siji V S (MTHR) Varadi Thayyil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

235 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF

MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

PANDIYANCHIRA, 
KUTHIRAPANTHI 

WARD, ALAPUZHA 
WEST, 

THIRUVAMPADI, 
688002, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

236 26/01/2026 Akshaya S Siji V S (MTHR) Varadi Thayyil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

237 26/01/2026 RANJINI SANTHA (MTHR) VRINDAVANAM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

PALLIPPAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 

690512, 
KARTHIKAPPILLI

  

238 26/01/2026 JESSY T Thresysmma (MTHR) 12/502 Mannaparampil, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  

239 26/01/2026 Sarala Prabhakaran (HSBN) Mannaparamb, 
Punnapra, Punnapra, 
Punnapra, 688004, 

Ambalappuzha

  



Jan 27, 2026, 7:45 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AMBALAPUZHA

Revision identity

240 26/01/2026 Jasmin Shanavas Shamsudheen 
(HSBN)

Vellimparambu karoor 
ambalappuzha, 
Ambalappuzha, 

Purakkad, 
Ambalappuzha, 688561, 

Ambalappuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


